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LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 25

STATISTICS (per match)

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
First meeting

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

5 / 9
25

11 / 6
9

ZENIT v BORUSSIA DORTMUND
Petrovsky Stadium

7.50
6.33
473
5.00
56%

8.67
6.00
391
3.33
50%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

STATISTICS (per match)

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
Drawn 0

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

10 / 8
23

12 / 3
8

OLYMPIACOS v MANCHESTER UTD
Karaiskakis Stadium

Won 0 Won 4

6.83
5.00
313
5.00
47%

6.83
5.17
441
4.33
52%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

EYE FOR GOAL: Shots on target
Hulk
Ronaldo
Neymar
Ibrahimovic
Reus

Zenit
Real Madrid
Barcelona
PSG
Dortmund

19
17

16

21
23

FOUL PLAY LEAGUE: Fouls suffered
Olympiacos
Zenit
Atletico Madrid
AC Milan

90
85

105
107

Hulk
Zenit
forward

Made Last 16 with
lowest points
tally (6)

Finalists in 2013,
losing to bitter
rivals Bayern

Won last 3 home
games against
English teams

Unbeaten away
record in Europe

this season


